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20.6cm

28mm

500mi

28mm

250ml

17.4cm



High transparence

Optimized PET 100% virgin materials,
no impurities in finished products.

BPA free and Food grade

It is non-toxic, eco friendly and good
quality, good for your brand promotion.

OEM with Factory price
We can print LOGO, custom color to
meet your personalized needs.




Disc cap Flip top cap
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Trigger sprayer Pump

Twist cap Dropper cap

‘ \'

Mist spray

Accessories

Welcome to customize!

Screw cap




